Lineup Card -CBO
TEAM
Manager Name:
# Lastname, Firstname Position Substitutes

1| 7 |Able, Amy 2/C THIS

2 | 12|Bravo, Johnny 3/1B AREA

3 | 55|Charlie, C. 4/2B FOR

4 | 16|Delta, Danny 1/P UMPIRES

5 | 72 |Echo, Emily 5/3B ONLY

6 | 34 |Foxtrot, Fred 8/CF I

7 | 22|Gulf, Gina 7/LF I

8 | 41|Hotel, Henry 9/RF I

9 |99|India, Ida 6/SS Vv
10|60 |Bench, Johnny

11|61 |Knife, Mac

12| 62 |Ahrens, Jeffie

13|63 |Bond, Jayne

14

15

16

17

18

19

20| 64 |Player, Gary Absent
A |[Lineups given to official scorekeeper 30 minutes before start time
B [Top/original copy ALWAYS goes to plate umpire
C [Substitutes are listed at the bottom of the lineup card
D [Substitute column is where the UMPIRE writes in your changes during the game
E |If name is too long for box, just use lastname and first initial
F |in the position column, you can list position by number OR letter (both listed for

example purpose only)




	Sheet1

